tn accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2
the Insolvency (England
1 . .
fales) Rules 01 2n¢ Notice of statement of affairs

insolvency Act 1986.

;
\

Companies House

Company details

Company number S-WWFSMI?’TI?

>
=S
]
o
=
[t
<T
N

AU

02/03/2019 #7
COMPANIES HOUSE —

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript of in

Company name in full | Chalcroft Limited

bold black capitals.

1

Liquidator's name
Fulf forenamef(s) Andrew
Surname McTear
Liquidator’s address
Building name/number E Townshend House
Street | Crown Road
Post town l Norwich
County/Region ]
NRA T [3[0iT]
Postcode INIR {1 ! 3|DT |
Country ‘
u Liquidator’s name @
Eull forenamel(s) @ Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
Liquidator's address @
Building name/number [ € Other liguidator
Use this section to teil us about
Street I another liquidator.
|
Post town 1‘
County/Region ‘
Postcode \ P P
Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Naotice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

% B B[l

~

Statement of affairs

I attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 9%(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[ Statement of concurrence

Sign and date § / z

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but it
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

{ontact name

Bethan Page

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

[“msmene McTear Williams & Wood Limited

Address

Townshend House

]‘ Crown Road
|

" Norwich
County/Region

= IN[R[1] [3D|T]
Country

lnx

I telephone

01603 877540
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

J You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Chalcroft Limited

on the 19 February 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resalution for winding up

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name m i Am@.ﬁ_w (lﬂ-& v &

Signed /% .

Dated 1= 2 -\




Chaleroft Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 February 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Freehoid Land & Properly 502,000.00 360,000.00
Lioyds Bank Pic {3,600,000.00)
Deficlency c/d e 13,240,000.00)
Asaets subject to floating charge:
Leasehold improvements 53,000.00 Ungeriain
Plant & Machinery Uncertain Uncertaln
Furniture & Equipment 5,000.00 Uncertain
Motor Vehicles 14,000.00 Uncertain
Book Debts 1,282,000.00 Uncertain
Retentions 1,588,000.00 Uncertain
Work in progress 2,852,000.00 Uncertain
intercompany debts 8,000,000.00 Uncertain
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential crediors - B 1T

Signature % Date l“i-' 2 *lol




Chalcroft Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 February 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
E
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} NiL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Pref cred - E'ees wages/hol pay {Count=70) 86,000.00
,,,,, . 66.000.00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors {65.000.00)
Dabts secured by fioating charges pre 15 Seplember 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
{86,000.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net properly where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders {86,000.00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 3,240,000.00
S 3,240,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after fioating charges 3,306,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabie (brought down) ) NIl
Totat assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 686,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shorifall to floating charge holders)
Unsecured cred - Trade and expense 5,701,000.00
Unsecured cred - Employees{Count=70} £34,000.00
Unsecured cred - PAYE/NIC 485,000.00
Unsecured cred - VAT 675,000.00
Unsecured cred - Intercompany loan 1,600,000.00
8.875,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{exchiding any shortfatl in respect of F.C's post 14 Soptember 2003) {9,841,000.00)
Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 3,240,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ‘ ' - {12,281,600.00)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
e 100.00
Estimated total deficlencylsurplus as regards members .. {12,281,100.00}

Signature o - Date I q-2- 19




2111 6102 Arensieg g)

¥8'065'}

B0'GLOZ 1A TOS Sdi

S

tZjo ) afed

ameudls

198 LEON 1004 IitH AQJauog) '8s0[D pOoMLIDOIG ZE PIT UDHRNASUY SBANY IV 40v0D
que

SE'LYO'E 8Zd! MIOUNS 'spunwp3 I8 Aing 'Aqsiy PROY 1@BUMBN Hied ssauisng Agsiy pg Hun pajwI 9 o | yebiy ooV
00°000'98 N9 SAD “eg ssaulsng Ausao)) 'enUsAY PlRIaH LN 103 0Li 1 dTISPsiyay Yy NOYD
FA A" 4¥¥ 1230 'PEOY UCRYIY YT PITYRssIood Y WOVD
9LEIY'T ave 063 '98N0H PIONRIS 89Z-G9Z '98NOK UOI|R) P17 (4} woosiay sy 0v0
09'5eZr'L SYG Zi v US| 'PUSSBARIE) "BS0|D SAAUY LT Buidwing fRIua) eanury MOYD
98 BY6'E 1Ll 2937 SIS BlliAROD ‘M uopseg I seusnpu) syebasbby royD
8EEOV'E 1d8 Z4M ‘9snoH puowei ‘Gui 1som 10014 puz PiT yHdn 14V i)
802 Z36 01Ty "Aew uhguiey Pi1 491N AUy HOYD
00'80Y NSO Jz8 weyBunig 'uasub SHo0DY YUON "aueT XO00Poop ‘B0 e abipug €/ py7 Bugsa g Huuies | psoueapy O0vVD
054188 ADL £9H 'S0 ‘sjebouey Med sepe) ebuesio) "Ly Jun p17 Bugosnue)) dusiBAH paoueApy 40%0
00629 AXB BLIN 'Z6E X008 Od 'SISRIUODSIURCDOY IW0ISny P Aunoag g eil4 QY 30V0
$G'208'C NDZ LE1d ‘Uipog ‘peoy asswung xawey ggy = Qovo
00918 DHL LOH ‘apRiBd UORES 08 pamur By R JAIDY  DOVD
FAN Al ZOE P 'PROY BB AQUag el 8OYIO 'HN0Y Jepan D un pr1 () caeroy a0vo
SELOP'SL SNEYY £898Y §7 Y0ST Japioysog HQWS) 2910IGIA SSOV  VOVD
0¥'9L0'Y XHG 963d 'prOy SumoQ § 35N 10N O(1. P SUORNIOS dnoID 40V 60v0
06208y WE LED 1Rans JUBGIN 96 P vopesabyay eoy 80V
6EVZE'T 2719 200 'X9ss3 1815aud0) ‘AR IS RICHRIS 1004IS PO BYL P11 YN s5R00Y L0VD
$O'S06°8 S1y D WEUOUN ‘BuBT] MOJIM 5 P paaY 20vD
00265 D18 LLYN 'Aaisapuniy 'asolD ASISeM £ 8oY SOVD
85ZL9'69 XdZ 1170 ‘aes3 Buipes) sviuvedsue: ], "Aep) s[aLog) ¢ Jun P11 S10pjULLS 4TY YOO
00'8¥6 A0S 678 'USHOIMIBAL ISISITNY 19ANG UBMS | | P17 ubiseq [INOBNYOIY W vV £OVD
00'ZEL'E Q€ 0£3d "MOMON 'uuiT s.Buni "eue 1N 04 P13 (uuA s.Buni) seoneg H v ZovD
1289 AP 083 "NopoN ‘uuk sBury ‘peoy UOROOM 21 £1) S18pHNg UOSIDIC V [ovo
0Z°'€08'02Z HME £ "Piebsuseq 2L 98noH uoumue) pi (UHON) souBUL [BrJRUIOY sbpejuespy PiT UOREIBURS) UG 1082
LSt ' PG Arg £ 19848 19deyD ‘Suapue) oA ¢ pun py7 Bunubiy Jeens sejog ©6 00S0
00°¥29 VAL YN ‘HOPLCT ‘anueay UBIAIA 9 PI1 UoROAIQN SSBID) IS1 101D
9l Z5¥ AHY ¥£34 Wewap) 15 uoibuws ) 'peoy uooyy £ pIT oM g abeueiq D 241 001D
3 SSoIppY sweN Koy

sioypes) Auedwod - g
pagiul Youorey
PayWL] POOM P SWEBIIAA 120 19N



LZ:EE 6107 Aienigag 6L

§0'¢102 18A DS Sdi

12 4o z abeg

. amneubg
/4

ov 868 JHE 271 uoyog 'proy BoIL e eusnpu) Aep Bluukug pr 8I00Q 1098y WLIVD
MXE
956509 DSW 'ABND pIOjiES ‘9SNDH JBSET '(] BUNS ,.P17 JeISByouBly sioloey Aqaig o) sby),, Py s100¢g OSY UYD
08ZZe'L NXI L2934 ‘SWUSPUNOR ‘pY wed swubiuy Yd sng auusuoasd zZi sun P dnosc |BLSNPU| MOLY WIVD
LEGLP'VE FNG 918 uolog ‘uIwoH “Peoy maN Aslioys ' snues Bugfosy yomioy p1 serebalfiby sBuasswry rivyD
£5°66 1%L LOd 'SIusTWBH ‘SIIAOCUIIEN ‘PROY UCISY OY P} pielysewWly HIVD
00028t M8 TLSS 199yuag YUON 'PROY MOLIEH ‘asnoH UOYY PIT RUBWIUOHAUT SONY  DILYD
00°£90'6 e LELS ‘83Es3 puf jfeH ubeiey ‘G wun Py secpues Alejeg [BuOISSej0Id 0y =1A"e)
69 L¥B'T 8HI OINL lusy ‘wewasap 'suenbg jepew ‘sbuels syy 1004 pug sn|d SPPRNYLY EThve]
86 /72.02 M0 8Z3d auysalipuquer ‘ae1s3 pul uoIoIg '9sNOp apewy PYIM 9PEY QWD
09218} APS Li-4AA “Aeleg ESig "BLE 4 WP 'SRUS SN SN BeD P wbugenby DY
00°'0Z¥ XCI6 9u8 '9S0[D) WaAM, 67 ‘9snoy Asuequry palu suonog eualbiy iy enby alvo
26'966'95 XHY 063 SIIST BUISNDU| YoMpIBH 'DROY BSUEH 'SSNON SdY P11 sp2loid Sdy YV
LrS%0'02 HPS L ZHN 'PEOY JIOH '34Ua0) UOHEPOUILCITY 8y L PiN {waynog) Juauwidinbl yspoas oibuy 6LYD
¥.'661'E MO} 865 'WELHIYAY "65T X8 Od ssauIsng Jajepn ueybuy 8ivD
08858 1S9 €LHN ‘YIgaoeRy 'BUe JonW ‘pieA (802 PIO YL pauwi 1weld uelbuy L0
60°v.9 MN8 24N ‘9183 jeusnpu) weyuaye, ‘asoln) e gjeanuay) venbuy TRy
S56E9 XH 03 ‘8121 eulsnpu| ¥oMpIeH 'PEOY BSUBH ‘9SNGH SdY Sdv /4 pi7 suoiied eybuy GIvD
0L yPB'cy a3 s1epuy #LVD
LELETS) HYE ¥€3d 'MOQeIppES "SHUL PU LUB ] MOJIAA § P17 SIVAISG [EDIURLDIN HINY FAR s’
25'608°) UVE YE3d 'MOGSIPPES ‘SYUM) [BLISNPU| WiBY MO § pY1 Aunoag ¢ and HNY LIVD
ZTIe9'v6 UVE FEId ‘MOGS|PPES "SHUM PUJ WIB MO[IM P17 S20MUIS JEOLIDBIA HINY Z0¥0
LLe9Z'L 408 9HY '8ALQ sweyueg 90| PY WaNes Wy ADYD
30T
Py 69T DEId ‘e1E3sT |eysnpu) WUAT YuoN 'Aepa uabiag ‘abepa put uuk yUoN Z1 ¢ LL siiun wawebeuely gisepm YNy MOVD
009441 19T YEND ‘Uoly Yed Bsnpu) Aemiaany v un poluL SA0BS duing UOHY ADYD
L9 INE 618 '19ang Aspeaig £9-£9 idpoobyy  NOVD
00'852 ¥ 0£3d PROY MOPEBWIDIO ‘SSNOH YOIMPIEH P11 (uuk sBuny) subls iy 10vD
90'688°ZL Q7€ LAS 'NROY JBPIBULT o1 suognjog sdwng |y HOVO
L0011 Yv6 ZHY ‘Aaung ‘ajebiay jaong ubiy 11-2 ‘eaues sseuisng oebioy Py siorguoy) Buucord sfeae Iy BovD
3 SSAPPY

aweN Aoy

si0)ipasny Auedwo)d - g
P JJoad1eyD
PaY W™ POOM @ SWEHIIM 183 DN



12711 6L0T Aenuga 61 BO'GLOZ 4#A DS St 120 ¢ sbieg

§\ ameubis
00'80%'¢ NOE MG “WMEd SSBUISNY JUBUMURGWT Majuaaly gy 1un 'sdoyg snH wn Addng pi1 IEiUaYy Sivog 1089
88'¢% QU2 0LUM "i0ysIad ‘PeOY uonels "ayms3 Buipes | aloysiaq 62 - /7 SIUn P17 SIESRIOUAN [8qang HO8D
00 0FLL 385 gYN 'yoiuoN 'Aessa1so)) ‘sue weuyaae| ‘sbpo wnsuam o) sapiyep Bupeo jleg sexelg 908D

dlZ LENG
GG EGELTL ‘AgSWILG) AlEIST PUl SPISISQUINH YINOS '/ ON PROY ‘8jEiST ANUSY SSAUISNG MODREIG P17 07 Buesubug mobideg 4080
0O'086'L A5 915 'UCHOE ‘POMIEIT ‘auRT HRYIUUM 1 Busawbuz parg @ oeig 3082
GZ'001'8g ZH} Ldl 199nS WNesny 92-¥2 dis suaxig acao
10'%98'2 MYL 37 'sAe7 juowinesy 'peay uolsog 04 'SSnoH ucisog saes(ig 2099
T MBEZ 1N ‘peoy wubneuuoy of ‘yblepieQ saepossy (eH weybuig pr1 Bugnsue) wHe goa3
SLLL OHE 0834 ‘UCHOOM Wnos [BI0H #IH SIYBIUN SNid WAISBAN 155¢ ¥0a0
v0Z20'} 87624 ‘moy dwsat €9 Jamey 8oE suswAudg 6080
8.°9¢8'S D06 £ZAD "IN WHRAS UL Jewio) F0okRIg P11 sadeaspueT spieywag 8080
00'ZIE 1D Ze3d ‘uoikes) ‘pecy Uiy awn ‘ybiaesoy P17} SIS 09g-Uag 1069
£TYZV'99 {'SE £d| Wedoins SeliosuRy 'sUBABH auL gt 4711008 90810
0z L0Ve AL Z83d "uulk Bury ‘Aesmen ‘apesy Bupel| saysiuyl P11 buouon) yedwon-ooag 5040
OV 980’z ZHZ DE3d ‘Sl ensnpul uukg YUoN p1 Bupssuibug gyg #0820
00'€62 4%/ ENT ‘PROY U0SIPT 'SUS)) SSAUISNE NULISIEA 8 JuN (poy ocufq) pryseoes D g £080
ONY 0£3d

15°882'L8 WOHON 'wuAT sBury ‘@1eIsT |BUISNPU| SMOLIEN YOIMPIEY ‘Peoy Jadld * GEL JUL) PIBA BL) fuipjoyers g g zogo
08°880°LL ZHZ 0534 wopon ‘WuAT sBury ‘aieys3 pu) uuky GuoN 'peoy usbblig P17 BugesubBuz g 2 g 1080
089841 N38 948 'umbuidiQ 'enuaay spuogiao £€) ‘doys BSO JN Vil P17 Juswdinbz sseulsng @ 9 9 0089
00882 1d8 ZLHN ‘aeisy malA Auag pry Kieujop 19900 SMVY ALYD
082s8'¢ {1dé ¥11Q 'peoy ucibugieq “ed w3 caidy gL Pr) SUIZRSAS SWOOISEAN SEfY nivod
9878908 M9 SLINY 'PRIpUnY pogey? ‘peoy Buiwely ‘afiea sseusng apisane g yun P e OISy Lo
00zl FEL Z4M 'PISYINEAA 'WnoD uopeBiaey ( ‘snoH Juassy jonu0s Bupnng assy SiVD
$8'668'62 AQL 9LAL ‘aBeiiA SSoUISRG IUDUYA 6 JUn P SWaIsAg souenud Aoy BSSY  HIVD
£.2708'9 HME 2734 ‘saysebpuques ‘soai g 'dep Buipsey ‘esnoy ubisserog P seoinieg Jneudsy DLyD
ZL'866's FS6 SLHN '9ALQ INUISHYD WBd SSAUISNE WRUPUCWIAM L1 Jun seomieg dnoso) edsy 41¥0
99°'188' LAD SVYM ‘NOLONIMYEYM '611 X081 Od Pi1 0D RUH WEld PESIUSY  OLVD
8°595'82 8ry SNH 'enusay [BUONEN GZE '9SNOH {euoteN P11 swegsAg Buippeld projusy NIV
3 SSPPY swey Asy|

ssojpas) Auedwon - g
pajur yoldeyd
PaJIUIT] POOAA 2 SWETHIM 1E3 1IN



1Z:H1 BLOZ Amniged Bl

BO'GL0Z JOA 08 Sdi

120 ¢ afey

Buousy ayerd 39 Y0oD

£9'080'7 £QL LLNN MOLON ‘uoise) ‘PY YbniogeRy ‘ayRROD SRRWINY
v8'0EY SH0 TOY 'Bulpeay Aep sUAID € - | P 400 6000
0£'95¢ 77 0£3d 'uukT s.Buny ‘el ssousng uuA yUoN v PI pU B 119ABD 8000
pO'08L'ee AP Z9VS 'PEOY PUBILIOHN 'PISLISUIBM SRS e 1090

gdr [8 'uoisy
0O0PE2 yleg aouaing wieybunung ‘1eans JoH 'sndwe weybujuuts 'uoneaouu) Jeus Aepeiey paju flemued 8000
OF8LL VdE 980 ‘Weyusppex 'femasned moll|iH 'ule4 Aemasnes p ebpuque) sujweD 5020
Lg'Leg'/ {HZ LZ3d 'pecy uopuoT v6i abpipuess) ¥ sPPERD 000
08'ZLL 1M #13d 'MIUANY LS T10dTVM NYE NHOT ONIM 2 LINA QLT ASLHM WD £000
00°595°Z £OL LLUN 020y YBnosogemy ‘eberion sagquinig Burnue 4 o€l 40 Z000
09°691 182 168 'peoy sipuysng ZoL MTAH40 1090
Ov'LIS'S 4d€ v137 ‘ARIgMop uolay 'peoy yBnaiogubno ‘uued alipe Agmous saoauas Buplogeos v 8 D 000D
00088'v ZX0 0MD ‘esnoH uodiny ‘0L Jun juswipeda(] 9oueuly Bunch g seng 118D
00°'859 IXE 0SW 'SABND piojes ‘abrioyduy Bu} ‘LD LWO0Y PoURtLY vdng oLao
OFvES'Z VI, b8 I00USIBA ‘BURT YUEA N UHEM »-AIU0 S1YIN.. WBld JSiBoads Isunwong Z080
00°b¥E'L X8 0287 '2UUSHIOA 1S 'spaa Aeising 'py uoneIs | v N {eoibojen soaug X080
LE'06L Old SWOOBIAL USHNG  MOED
608"t rO8 £3d ‘Peoy UOpUCT] ‘30e|d UOSWeS | d)d seBng ysqug ADED
0B'PET'L 736 LN 'seukay UoHIN '000¢ X0H Od 'Ridenaody Siuncody IS uonnIsu SPIEPURS YsHug o080
0026 SH6 9 'UORLOT tWSISULALEY ‘pROY SIOIIBOURYD 0L fiaunon Asjeg ysaug 1080
[z 189'L MY SEND ‘09 B8y jusiuked Buipes) seo usnug 080
8LCLT 1L 1S0 pLAM ‘UOISHE '198NS leg '3Snoj poompEap Bi1 iRudsy Asjpuug b= ]
00084 ZHS BTV 'SkieH ‘Aempeoiq @43 B2) ‘pnog) pdoysig ooid 1S ABmug Leug vogn
ZE'Ses'2L Hy. 816 1Se9 'PEOY ISINYEPSY ‘SIS [RWISNPUL BRSIGUMOIMAN P17 SouneIpAY g [BOLI0S}T JUNOWazZaRIg 4082
vl 609'C 4¥8 ££30 'K UO uopesig PIT Waipnog uopsaig  Q0g0
SSEVO'Y 0G4 LE3d "WeyoeaH ‘pROY POOMUBY YT P17 SoURUSIUIEN PUB SISpING OARIg NOED
00622 Y8 ZLM ‘PRoy aBpugXn b l-ZiL ‘eokid SuIply ‘9sNoH dd8 PI7 UOREONDT RUCISSIOI] ddE  N0ED
619294 NXv 1280 'S1Es3 Busnpu; du 84l ‘¢ wun PSUWIT UCHONNSUOD SIMOg 1080
08'v€9 ags LXH 19948 HBH 9L-L ‘ISNOH JUBLUTY ‘Z J00I4 paywry Buuies; S508 08D
90'608'42 HO0 ¥ZNL ‘peoy abpuqmes ‘asnol pueloy PITwep3 ucog 080
3 ssalppy SWeN Aoy
sioyipas)) Auedwon - g
PalwmT Jouoeyn

PSWIIT POOM B SWEHIM 128 10W



12011 6102 Aseruged 61

G6U'SL08 A0S Sdi

y 4

12 o g abieg

aurgeubig

5100

00°'000'009'} P POOA, B SWBIIIAN JEB LD 010 payl tuswdoieasq Avadaid yosoeyd
00 v¥9'L NE6 €80 ‘peoy sburig ‘punoio yeqoo Alssaaun paywyp) Buipes) D4NXHND ¥LO0
00'ry6'L SOL LLMM Hed JfeA ‘Ao esudiajug 'esnoH pIojLON Pl QqeM ueun) £L00
58071 1%/ €671 ‘opishasian e pu) ASismouy] ‘PROY SRI0H UDRBINSUIISUODUMOID) 1102
Ob #8a'c 132 618 'ssnoy xapu| PIT JSIEN, UMOID 0102
SRGEP'T AHZ 8719 'Aing 'efipug desy ‘peoy maN Ang ‘anuel IO SUL N HO UMoI) 2022
15'56L'p1 DTG CHM ISISTUOAA 1SET SI00NILIE 'IENOH LMOID B PI} sjuawdo@AaQ B8N0H UMDID A0S
66'6b1 1V 8137 ‘aAup jampeyD vl X0g Od oloz se Buipen Sioo) @MW) X000
62°168's 208 P L SN Juod SONPGI DJAUDUOT YSIIOD  ADDD
09'EL6E SEZ CHN ‘YHMION ‘ejelsH [BLISNPU] JBUG j8oMS ‘peOY tauing I SISUNYS P SPUIE $¥000  AODD
T SER'TE Z0E ONL ‘X98sng 1583 Yed $ng ¥OOIQIWN b2 '9SNOH JougHin saiboouysa [ wbieavod NSO
00'922'¢ g6 SCN 19945 UMD ‘anue) sseursng Aaj 1} suonnjos Buyry wenue) 1000
60056 HXO LE3d 'UOIMaN Wweyong SHINS uogonnsucy S000
¥CBIL'YE MG €0d "WRNOWSHoY ‘288l 'peOY SUIHIBQLIT SXIOM SUIISqLUIN PONWIT BRBISHY J8pUCD  H0DD
00°000'9¢ 12 19 'SpueipIy 159pA 'wing ‘b sommsunig 7 ‘eoridAajpuug ueas| Aeidsig g ubiseq desuen DODO
ogrLL’L MY 2137 ‘peoy Agbny ‘eoeus] syL g pi7 @bpapouy pauIquIoD d002
946655 ddg 880 'peoy SpueloH g SIND UDESID 000D
08yl NFZ 128 'S1EIS (2SNpU] POOMIBN '380]D) WERIBLI0Y § JuN PITSIONpOId MmOWeEs|D  NOOD
9y'G52'eT AHE LEMD ‘Ao onqii 'eque) sseuisng sieabuudg 41 pun swaishg buoue 010 WODD
00'092'% X6 1619 ‘@belA UCPUIMG ‘BUET 25009 JBND X3IdWOD FSIUISNE SuOsEag P 92BN 9 SYIOUDIN SHRID 1000
8TBRYS L 338 /30 ‘SIEIsT RMISApU; SIBULBYK LNOYD Looe PIISoPED MO0
vZ' 952 2vZ LYM 193018 soueseduie ) PRI SICPE |B0URaI3 AN £ODD
POTLB'CT MS6 883d 'BIEIST [BSNPU] ABpA ubauen0g £ (P17 M Bumiry oud ) s1sepa |00 1020
0n0°9¢ YMP 823d ‘uoisspn Ainquooly ‘g1s Buippng suopees) BSNOH Wik INWIsayD HODD
06'509'L V0 880 1eewmeN ‘peoy 1daq BaWsYD D000
00008'L 735 1S ‘HeH o)) PI1 SYEQ Jaueys 4059
60°Z96'L g1t 2937 ‘HiH vopieq “eugt ebpusisg p1 Buruey poomuiey)d 3000
00'000'6 VvSE LEyD ‘puebpud 153 pu) puebpug 19948 PABQ Pi (s91eAn Winog) Buooy dnoig eiuss nitiale]
0LCYS S 8371 ULISS0IST "BUOISIBUM ‘BuE ung) g Bog |191s3 uosig weg ‘2 g | sun pri ssoiag Buuooyy lenuen 0000
88 ¥9 Y18 118 ‘SausHIeg 'Weywng ‘sue Weywng 7z, ‘esnoH plelswung sbuppep Aer 890 €009
3 SBaIpPY aweN Aoy
sio)pes) Auedwo) - g
PajW PJoddjeyD

Pajiwil] poOM ' SWEHIIM JESLON




V2L E 6402 Arerugad 8i 605102 A 108 Sdi 120 gabed
T §\ aineubis
00'ZEL DV9 8NN ‘9IEIST [BUISNPU| LB YBd ‘BAUG 31AY 'TUIO [SPUSA 'C WU DIl SWOOJYSEAN SSIMILIO 604D
or'8e HNG 868 1EOW SUCOW LHoN 'pROY Mopealy abuuy HWed 188D 7 wun P17 Aunoag ¢ 82404 8040
by LEP'LG MVE v13d ‘USRASIM Jlomdn ‘uouRLoD BUL pi Buussuibug pais g Buined ssssuly 9040
00801 QU8 GLdd YoIBN ‘PRoY WA 91 '9SNOH LPAMS) pajiur ubisaq auld 5040
082y 408 680 '([Eaus)) peoy psyswon ‘a1ejsy [euisnpu; AN ‘Z #UN paYLLLT PUDBIGLY ¥040
00'¥6E'E 1716 883d MIOHON 1OIEW WEYUMOQ ‘IS SSeuIsng jlamxeg sio0q abases) puesd £040
0026 NSL LN FOHON "UOIMION 'peoy Ausd | dT1 UOSMEW + USpIay 2040
898966 Sdb 0L4M ‘PEOY POOA LED ‘18IS [Bigsnpuf Buiuss vy wun SUoHEIRISU} VY4 1042
08'0F 981 89 Wed sssuisng Aejljes "peoy 18siog ‘g lun sjpung H 4 0040
MYE EWD 'PEOY WRYYIEM 9IEIST U
8Z BDL 6 weyaiog .wm:OI Xpuoing .mﬁ._u:ou Xwang _Bn_ mc_vmﬁ. Jeune | mm._mcw.m oF m&zwwﬁu NS0T XIOINZ |03
00'0LL' dD¢ 1ZOY ‘ABAn IOy "ezeid unyD | JAuedwor) Buuopey ., PI SUOCRNIOS UOHONASUOD) |BJUSWILOHAUT V030
LET9 0OLZ £13d ‘Sques yoags “Aep saiolly P11 senddng Aoy 7 Buuesswbug 6030
¥0'696'ST dv ¥ad ‘yBnosoqualad ‘eauq Jously Y1 dnouo 31043 2090
00'008'| Ora 29s "wed ssauisng siebyred ‘Aem W Y ‘28 1un P17 seoniag seebuyoimg eouoaly 8030
gELEL'L L 518 'PEOY WOLSpaL '98N0H S SOWer 1S pr1 433 $030
Y2 L60'85 83/ ZNS '‘Peoy apin Pi SUOHNIOS 818jdWoY) Juowp] p030
9/ G6E PO6 TLNL 'suUBT UBpuslBd '9snoi ABMUCD Joyem soefipn £030
Zroos's Vil LLAQ eistiueppty ‘Buiping jenwes wor ‘g un £ /8j08Z003 2030
9EELV'E Ory 083d ‘ABpa uetsaud *Z g | uun pr1 subig 1se0) se3 1030
ZLL98'PLE AVE BUM “SUOM UoIMICI( ‘PROY JISUIIRPRINY ASPIBO YL P SiompunoIg Aoy 3 0033
00882 AP SLHN UlEBLOEY 'JSOMA SuEn UBAIS) ‘UsaIS) ABUCUBIN ,.SON LVA '3Y 8jou 388, »SA20AU| "PU] 898, PYT POU-OUAQ 8000
68'668'8 200 010D Mogng ‘AnGpng ‘UOIMaN MOy usioy ‘pegAir | wun P {wsseg) Bupapng Ao 20090
1Z'896'C 1SL P 1aIS20i87 "PROH UOHBN 0.C i1 SWDSAS jRinjealiyory snidng 8040
009LL'E e L£59 "osug ‘Aingpog ‘Burldiy) ed sseusng i Buymog g g 2 siun BY1 I MoK S0
Z8'199't DNSB £1LS 1183 'pul 8snoy alo( Jusdsar) eaeaibup qgz PIT SienYS @ su00Q dp ¥000
008yl 300 ££3d MOHON ‘UuAT sBun) WeypInoys ‘28010 PIEMPOOAA G S80IAIRG 100 URYUMO( £0a0
00°095°01 DE6 TIN ‘MBUSIW 'SUIBIMBN 'J95NS LT el D3 aNH YoBi| SIABQ 7000
YZ'LEE'D SHE LSH 'QUE™ IBMLIC '838id Ifemiod 11 ¥oyorey OV0 LOCD
00°020't NGZ PV ‘3N4sOHD ‘uciBulep) ‘yesH uopdols ‘Sue siuny € 'Asuuds ey p1 Bupwes g Buyug puoweig'd'g 00ao
3 ssalppy SuIBN Aoy
si0}1pain Auedwio) - g
PajfWIT BOIZRYD

PSUWIT POOM 8 SWE|HIM Jes | |



1Z:15 610Z Amrugad 61

B0°5302 19A TOS Sdi

1z 0 2 abiey

¢ § asmeubis
00099'6 SEE LLQ 19ISsUsIog ‘ANGpuntd YRS SGWOODIAA | i uBugpuIey Juiedpuo 7090
oY 6L6'02 AL PNN ‘UoidweoN ed sng uCidweyHON ‘eAu(] ucliaBd (0 dTINN UONLoY] W) 3090
0008E’t 1N0 1 ZBY Wed |Sniewwo?) eyssay o1 (pUBROOS) (BANUOBI0RN) UBIdwEID 1093
82'9.6'SL 718 ¥ 'PEOY USHEIS 'BIRIST ied SWol asnop sBup ¥ dlEID [t:2:0)
St LLLYBL UMY 0E3d ‘SmoueN xoimpse Aep uosBpol gl pr1 O vononasua) 149 HOOD
DS6LOL DLl LIS "9bpuanong "Aep Aingsieo 6L WAOW OO 909D
24t
oL'86vZ 0110 '2IUSHICA ULON 'PUDLLIYDIY ‘SpisyMmoliesy "Aeas DIdWA|D "HnoD uosoer ' G J1un B M0 jeue 4050
8196/ DVE 9HE 'PEOY ISINYUSPIOH 08 J00I3 YIS 'SIGBAIS0IY SIUNCOOY {dvN3 Aisnoinaud) uebuelo 3090
85219 Ndp 29 ‘Buipesy ‘sieauy] 'pecy uokels 'Ly o1 subig Bupuli Q090
000069 NAS ¥£51 105U ‘PEOY wouamap ‘Aeassied jo1sug 00y Aosinpy speale D090
ot ey M6 £63d 'WRYALS() 1S9 ‘DPBOY UONES A Bumazen) 8090
vezey £LL SAQ 'SlEisa puj au0upad ‘07 JuN prISanseE 19 Y090
00°008'v N\dE 970 'sue' sadelg ‘umopajquielg pEj BJUSUIUCHAUT 8q0idoan) 6099
66'285'859 1d6 £NQ 'Buluuipm "usg e0eLa ] 1S9 p11 BusewBuzg spog euLyoan 8090
00 08¥ 3dz C1Hd "PeOY SURBHD) bt Aougynsuo?) jeeg Yoeo 09D
ZL2£2'L HSZ §23d 'SACGUIBAA 'SIBIST {BLISNPU] PIRYIY ‘G HUN SHINIL PYIDEOS SISO 9090
Yo Lps'L DHI PSM 'auet sukeg 2 i se0U84 999 8090
0y’ 06¢'L o8 619 ‘YHOMSH 'PEOY UORBIAY “WEd Jaysybury P ouBg 135}
89/85'6E Y8 79 19845 OUR) OF ‘3SNoH doLeD pi dnous) den anH |00, B Weid deg £090
LLEZE HLlp 904 'JUSIOS HOd ‘doey BULBW ‘@8N0H Lod Ayl £ SUONBDINWILIO.) SSSUISHY ewiwien 2090
85 ALL'SL rv0 SE3N 'BuE Uopea|) '98N0H UOPERD PIT SUOS B UG.O O LODD
089y 300 ££3d Aeudies ‘airsy reusnpu; sue abaien priseIauoD KN O 0099
ariLL'g JAE €41 anysdos ‘pIolle] ‘L YiBd LIRS ‘U0 POOMSHIIOH § P} RIASNPL LOSN 4040
£eL6L'e 44€ 0ZS MODIGIOH "BRUBAY HOCIIOH "ISNOH MOjHIN pi] dnoiey moping 3049
XA 936 £€3d 'Peoy URW ‘LB YRIOUSY P17 SudsuilA aodo
09828 V6 LG9 ‘19/8524 mobsels ‘L1668 ¥08 Qd ozeid 0040
pO'6ET'T NE9 SLAM 'ILYSHIOA ISOMN ‘aYIMPUOLLNGBH 'PROY Plajadess ‘Buudsg euowia PIT SUCHNOS aJulio 8049
DV SNN ‘SiueylioN

L6'LG6'C ‘ybnosogbulapa ‘S1EIST [BIISNPU] LR Wed 'aAuC §)ky * juIod 1PpUSM | € JUN P SWIOGIYSBAA ISMILLIC Y040
3 ssappy RN Koy
$103Ipeln Auedwo) - g

pajitulT] Josdeyd

PajiWII] POOM B SWEIiIIA 128 LOW



121} 6107 Aueruqad 81 606102 A TS Sdl 1240 g by
. § ainjeubis

ARt S (136 ALMS 'lNEW Hed 914 K10J084Q JO SIMASU} 101D
00°000'529 SUIOISND P BNUBASY WH 0D
00008'62 0¥ ZESS BUET JAAQ 'SWBE LN0D 1A P SHURNSUCD HOOIPAH 10HD
OLGLEZ 704 BTN “HIUe] e uoyuco)g P17 (MOH) Suompuncusy Aapnp SOHD
114282 S3E CLHN ‘9I0Y 'PROY WEYSEA WIN0G pr1 dinbg Bulues|) auer) ybny HOHD
6Z°8ES'S HNG YD ‘808|d Poomua(d 0L 'Q %0018 ‘siun p7 seowiag Buiping ¥SH  DOHO
O%'58L GQ} SUN ‘HOWHON 'siefaios 15 ‘prelpng ay), SJOIDNOS [BARDIS SOMOH dOHD
86'665'y v 6VH ‘IIH 90uIMET 'SHOM UYL pi1aesuog supidoy  OOHO
00°09€E'E ON. L ZUN 'peoy weyasaq ‘efipeH Aajweg P NP JOH  NOHD
000558 192 2VON 'siemying ‘aue il ‘'dO PeoY UOWIIOD pY1 SisHerads 1-H INOHD
00968t DOF YN "sHong 'saukay UOHIN MiBd B0 eoeld uebog | P eaxiH T0HO
096t Iz £13d "Aep edoing RubBiHgaIH  MOHD
12666 AdL LLIN IBIS9UOUB YBd DIOYEI] 'PEOY MBUM PiOge] | P {ureiug 19) MiH MOHD
PLGLE'S NLL €67 'suey suadoos g wedoo) ‘gL hun pajlur] suonegelsuy - 10HD
852.8'9 XOF 9IS 199N PISIIPR "SSNOH SPBIAAIY 'JO0I4 PUNDID panL aamyBiH HOHD
GOOLE'Z peoy (ieyurieg 'sndwed ABorouyda ) Med Ayl "Oid Jued [RUORBLISIY) PIYORAHIOIMAH  ©O0HD
ZZ2'005 M6 BML 'PROY 1S9 18940 'Sl Sy L SUORNOS [RINONAS SIGRUIZISNS XYIoH A0HD
00019 X1/ L€3d "Weydrel ‘Peoy UOJUBISUNK [S10K Jouepy Weyoes  QOHD
B LLL'voe dO¥ §1) 'perOYH 8qony tH-0p ‘8snoH shep papur] usupndey syeneds sley D0HD
00'906'91 MTL 0£3d MIOMON ‘uui sBupy ‘edeld jasuely Aepsani 6t SICHNMOS SUPIMEH  YVOHD
R TR HOY 65719 '$ON019 'uspdwe) Buiddiyo ‘2Bpagng walsom ‘peA equil gl PIT (Joquitt) 60 3 HemueH 60HD
00069 HdE £401 ‘peoy WO ‘usaiBiong ey 00 [BUOISSA0IY UOSHIEH 80HD
ooerL'z HN¥ ZYNG 'PROY HBH JOUBW '9iBIST PUl XBIEYD ‘ZI JUn i sureiq Addeyy L0HD
¥ZEZ9 avs LZdl M1044NS ‘Uopueig LABBUUSHE ‘PEOY UOREIS PIT SIOBRUOD HEH 90HD
SL¢iv'ZY nge zeg “Aen siebpoop ‘aur sielderD Sed fuualg P S8oIMES Bl ARy B BH GOMD
00008'L A0 LM ‘uLe] weyled ey Uog § INOD HH YOHD
00°000 59y ZZ\ 953N 'auh | uodn apseomaN 'uouaqbuoT ‘MaIA Med uojuag ‘NHO! SWOISNG g 8nuaAsy WH ZOHD
00'EeS'y d3t 699 ‘mobise|D 'YooumuURURE ‘BnusAy episwng | pin sowues BunesH 19 0090
LULLBB NI¥ €1LST ‘SUYSHIOA 1S 'spoa ‘peoy AeiBuuuels ges piyusuebeuey SS9 NODO
08'06¢ o1} ZMN 'UORUOT ‘aoBuS) Jueig 'S0 SlebuguBin PYsdpis pUNCID  NOSD
3 sS3UPPY awepN Ray
ssoppas) Auedwo) - g

pajiui Jordjeyn

Pa3IuIIT POOAA '8 SWERIHIA JE3 L oW



L2 E Loz lensge 8 SUSLOZ WA DS Sdl 12 g aled

; § ameubig
12 v86'881 AP LLAS ‘anusdoiys "ANssms 'enusay UOSIIBD NiBd sSausng AIBRGHY 'S un DI SSOIADS IDBAUGY UCISBUAY HOMD
8y Ov0'L HNZ 1918 'peoy lieybiney Z ‘anue) ssauisng ybeuuy '1g-0g Hun PI] JO0PUOY VOMD

Iy 0£3d
90'ts ‘21E1ST [RUISNPU| YOIMPIBH 'PROY MORBWDIO 't un P11 salddng BuliseliBuzpgsiog SINN T 80MO
AR HEY ENH IINH 1928 ABpA "9SNoH JUBLIUOJIAUT uogesabLyay >uny LOMD
00966 HYL 083d 'MORON ‘uuAT sBuly J9ais yoLON YoE-vE P Bupuua | g sselo) uuk sBuny 197" 19
LYEgL Ly AV 1£3d MoHoN ‘WukT sbuly Weybulssag ‘snusAy SPISPOCM € pv] BuusawbBuzy feouoery uukT sBury SOMD
SSLLL'L HAS €104 NaN SYL P17 sauenty aebauny POMD
zo'Lez 492 Z3W 'peoy UBILY ‘snue:) ssauisng soeds '1Z-6Z N P11 M1 Bupooi uay £OMD
ZOLLY L OX} ¥IL 3N 'auoispien ‘ieH A4unod jounod AQunog Jusy 20M0
g£'ca2 AP6 TOO 'pecy Joke 68L-6T1 P11 6D 7 (IXRIG Uy LOMO
oL182 HYE FE3d YMIOKON 'uuk] sBun ‘e1eIsT feuIsnpu| moqaippes ‘peoy sidenw ¢ pi1 Buuarseid r ) GOMD
ZLPOS Y var 9EAD POy piofiens 0% Butousg Qdr HOMD
geZLL'e? 189 Z3d ‘ubnoiogiglad “etebyuoN LopQ ‘Lnod sspund s p11 Buuseuibuz xooisog uor 500
L8926 MS| €8 19948 [lBUMaN €94 '8Snoi JaueyDd smogaZ uosuyor 40r0
00'689't ¥19 Z3d ‘yBnoioqmed ‘poomuoud uNoY BISIL ‘BOZ N SIBULB ¥} UOSIBM Yo 3000
6. 8v¢ 918 $29 ‘AU JBANDOUBA QP UoodsISIon [ uyor aorog
L6 L1 Nd1 iAW ‘pecy xoouue) peli seueq feyor 2007
00'vHL'S Ove 8va ‘e ‘uiug 'pY Jouey J0Z-€0Z B WuN B ANF gOro
00°0p8 X319 8Zvd 'iAfy “umoysqdwen ‘moibuoT 61 1-601 se|ddng unsew wir vora
800ZO'GLE gvs 159 'mobsel) '/ 587 xog Od uosmar 601D
ZZ 002 HYP 1S 'PISWSUS ‘Teaus Asupis Z winoing SRNNAIY PIBSYS Uosiayer 801D
00'882 vz 8vQ WeN "\l 'peoy JOUB Z61-891 P11 Suipioyess wWar 0ro
00028y ADS 02719 ‘Aingsexme) “ied pu| Jeuuod Buping Jouuig PI1 S1emo) g goro
00'Z¥8L QL6 1§79 ‘SompieH ‘auoiswiz 'aBpoT axompIeH abieiney abpn) sawer POro
00°006"£ HYO SaH ‘PisysIoppnH ‘Asipe.g 'ssuop abpug sujon P PEIDBMMONAS JSBWRDRS Zoro
3IFZ 0£3d ‘uuk| sBury ‘a)Esy

00'8L9'E [E1ASNPU] UUAT YUON 'PEOY Ho3qMT 9SN0H sissusn ' ,,AI0ISIH 298 10} LOOYINI 335 - Bugoon q r Loro
PrGRE'0L Ndi 10 ‘We ‘piojieq 'pY AsiMeH |G| '98noH JOISSND mliesasr 00rD
09244 NHY GHN “ABpp suBDlUNK 9¢ SWIBISAS LONOU Z010
3 $SAIpPY suleN Aay

sa0)ipes) Ausedwon - g
papwIT yosdteyn
PejiU] POOAA 'R SWEYJIM 4831 0N



171 BLOT AIBIUGES A1 B0°'GLOZ “S8A DS Sdl 1z j0 o1 ofeg

«§ mh%cQw
£ JuUnowy L2 00ZiG07 L (usais) aleq] ‘abelipop usag Aunoeg

061 L1 IX8 18A0puy ‘0001 Xog Od 07d yued gs1 sphorT 00
0 Junowy '/00Z/50N | e ale ‘aBebuon uean Lunoeg

00 171 1X8 18A0pUY ‘0001 X0 Od Ol MuBH GS L SpAafT pLiRie}
0 UNOWY ‘£00Z/50¢1 L ‘usni) sjeq ‘abebuow uang Qunoeg

a0t L1714 1XG "BACpEY ‘0001 %08 Od 1d ued gs1 sphan o1
0 unoWY ‘£002/50/1 1 ‘USAIS ajeq) ‘ebeblLop (ueal Aunoag

oot 171 X9 ‘aopuy ‘0001 xo0g Od O1d yueg €S spAo E )
0 MNoWY 8002/P0/0Z (URND 2180 HO0-19S JO JBY8I SNQIIWO Uy UBNID Aunoag

QoL L LYE enopuy ‘0001 X08 Od D7d ueg gsi sphof HOTO
0 Junowy ‘ZLOZ/LO/S0 [UBAD ateq Jusweaibe yoes pue sauriend snquWo Uy (uang Qunoag

0oL 170 (X8 ‘1BA0puUY '000L X0g Od O1d yueg gL sphory D070
{ unowy “m LOZZ0E L Uaag a1l 198 pue mﬁcmﬁ:m SNGIILIO UR Q) UQISSILIPE (O p8a] (URAID) bnzoww

00'L 111 1 X9 “eAcpuUY ‘0001 X0H Od O1d Mueq S spAoy] 4010
0 unoWrY ‘gLOZ/ZL/g) ueAD sje( ‘efiey) jeben luenn Aunoesg

0oL 174 $XE ISACPUY ‘0001 X08 Od 97d Hueg 951 sphor F01D

6Y'Z06'S AN/ 241 'poopa uotBuluuog Bned Wed 1eeq PapLLIT Yy 00auh aoto

00°02L's LNi 04671 'peoy UoSHY 'si8)sT [BUISNpU| Sjepainy ‘g € wun P17 BupasuiBuzg amon o070

00252 X0 PNS "PEOY LOPUOT ‘afua) SIAID UoLIB ucps 5O ubnosog uopuo’ 8012

00708/ $77 97N IAIS3YSUEIN 'PY HiH U0lY Hled sseursng uolg dnoug %1 Yoo

Z1'889'0 A1VE 0110 ‘soue 'poomion ‘saug wewkl £g P17 Bunesose() 3 Buiumed Aobun 6012

05°68¥'L¢ 302 1S '‘Presys alenbs asipesed g1 JusuRInOBY Jeeu 8010

oz'at JME £HT 1988s Buwuey vl 'abueyoxy ueiuocpeen sIoHooS sAzspul 201D

Zype MLS BNM 7By SSauisng SSOW a)ium HnoD sidep ‘'qlL 1un P¥1 N Jees) Buyn 8012

08'v£0'9 XSG NQ Hapues 'peoy uojiag Pty pio ey payw (Hin) piend Ausan SO0

90'669'c8 HHO OHE WONI0IS ‘Peoy MEd IPISIEsH LB spisyiza Bursea apoIaA xo ¥O10

8916 YIL 1ZAD 2uy] ssajuny lodag pueipip SUOANOS HIOMPUNOIE) UOWST £012

09'69L FHY $LAS 'UoInUORYAN 'Uedi) Asjaprig YOoIolliH £ BuuseuBug weuien Zo10

ZTG06 ASL DLHAA 'S0 8I0USISd ‘PEOY MEN Buimde 1010

00'88¥'L dVS L di Miogng ‘yoimsd| ‘ajeisa pui ps Burpied ‘easy 199 g Jun PIT (Wwislse3) suagnjog Aeaing puen 0010

3 sSsaIppy aleN Aoy

8I03|pads Auedwio) - g
pajiuiT Josofeyd
POy POOAA B SWIRIIIIM JE31 W



1231 610Z Aisnuged 61 806 10Z J8A DS Sdi 1240 11 aled
798128 X1t 8151 B SSOUISNE ULE. LOJSSId HN0Y UDDE §T '#SNOK ¥ooisSusAEY PYT N WA SO DOWD
zZa'€r9'g Q82 01ST 'SIUSHIOA 159 'SP 'Y B2 Uno) ebgsaid SYOMBN ZTIN  dOWO
$5G1G'E SHO Z1 QO 'Pecy UOJBaIPIaD LSy DSNOK dlZUSHIRN PY] SBISS [BMIUEYORIN LOIIN NOWD
00'vi8'L 10 OLTY 'BUBT POOMSLURY ‘BSNOH POOMBLLSY sgopueg bujueatD JojSUIN - INDIND
0y'8se’s HOE 099 ‘suops "anoifiswiolg ‘pRoY pOOAMBIS ‘@snoH SBiiN P11 puj Buluoliied s3in 0N
002V Q3r 637 Ueisame ‘uoels AuOIS ‘es0ln 991 9 PI7 S1edaemg PEOY PUBIDIN  MOWD
96°L50'1 0gs 1ad ubnoroqieisy ‘ajebued 'queg sng axeuel ‘g7 Wun PI 2UEMPIEH UOTPPIN FOND
geaLe'z AL LLAQ ‘sosoan AInGafes ‘jHumes uoiliey) sapeoe4 AlD PIW 10WD
/1°GRO'S DML ZIN Med SSauIsng [RIWPY ‘| X00ig Vi Jun P UopOBIOId B4 NOW  HOWD
00'p8E Td¥ vE3d WIOSHON 'wukq sBury ‘Juawalg 1§ uoibuiue ] ‘peoy uoiels * g un Prlwoose e DOWO
BOBLL'G N38 0svd '1Abay 'Bisusypy ‘peoy wnguaio anoue) XalaN 0D
£/°998'¢ ASE 1MW 'sauAD) LD ‘Wi JUNOW 'SNUDAY PUOY "9SNOH JUnOW jeuoHEWEW 8NOSIN 30WD
19429'4 MEBE ZMD 'Peoy SUNES( 'SHIOMBS]S UOLBUM p suoneonddy feuslelN  QOWD
095824 99 93 'NOQNO ‘uopipeg ed [eusnpu] topuot 'peoy Buipoy 7/ P dnois) poomiey DOWD
HSL 8131 ‘elsenan ‘Agiepul Wed aa0I9
2LiL ‘AEepn SBOURIY ' SPURIPOOAA UL ‘ J0OY PUZ ', Pl 1818018 SI0l0B AQaig . 0) senbaud LAlUo jew, lsuior uipia el G0N0
60°08€ Z1'Z ZLON 'SHON ‘PIRYUSY Ul UOPNS HINGS 'Peoy pooming PIY| SEOIARG [B9IS pleusSuB  WOND
LB2EY'9 402 LPAD ‘wegnos ‘umBurgoy sdoysig Py UoNEIS 1€ p1 Anuadie piesSUBW BOND
4v9
PLELLGL LLON "aaysweyBumon ‘ployysy uj uoPng ‘salg Wodxg Hed Sng [BWS Sdi § 9980 PI'T SICIORRUOD WL JouRH SOND
0002y J90 SZW I9ISBYDURKY “ABISI0M ‘BURT PIGRIILIS G JUN 'S100Q @ $eIqND B SIONPoid jPued JSISaLaLUEeR LOND
00'v2 AVS Sovs ‘Bopeie [0y Zz ‘Pmeuniig BUIBH(IIAN WO 90N
9LBLP'EL HYB TLNL WY ‘Uspiep N '198NS JeleT) 'SlEIST |RUISNPU| UOLON p11 Suapioyens suoisprein SOND
86 Lb2'2 € €1 4M PUYSHIOA 1530 'AINQSmaq] 'odIOYISUSARY ‘HH IN0SS ‘Pr1 seonBg S Aogep POND
00 ¥H9'61 {06 GQH ‘sdioymey ‘eAy pAoy umoig 89 Buliool s 4w oW
£RZGH'Z gNG 1€3d "MopoN 'uuky sbuny ‘weyBuisia ‘peoy uoleisuny 78 a108USAIS N ZOWD
00'v8.'8 U E3d MiopoN 'uuAT sBupy uswei] 1S uoibulie | ued uewoy meN 02 017 Buiping uoueioyo W LOWD
SLZEL'L dNS Ldi Hogng ‘yomsd; 'siesy Basnpul 3SNOUSRYM 'PECY PIEPPOY ‘ Z 1uN P11 (V3) SIoeueD S B N COND
0 UNOWY " L00Z/GHL L (UBAIS) BIEQ] BINUSTRQ (UBAIS) AUnces
00°000°009°E LT 1 X8 19A0pUY D00 X0d Od T Aueqg gs 1, spAOT WoTg
3 SSAPPY QUEN Aoy

sionpaan Auedwion - g
pajiuy Joddieud
Pajilil] POOAA g SWRIIIM 1B21 0N



1241 6L0Z Areniqed 6L BO'GLOZ 18A T0S Sdi

tz3o gy afeg

. § ameufig
AT ATZ OLHM 'SQIOM BI0USIOY PRy 88IN00208Y anus) BaM asoysiad 604D
00'978'zL SN.Z 81N 'anueay AIMASHUM 0F PI7 SIAID G0d 80D
R AXAL Q0L L£3d MokopN 'weybBemg 1§ uapuo Aajupn ' suosied 20d9
227904 Z0Z 6AD 'iejs3 jeulstipy] suett AioH PN xaled 90d0
£0°GLZ) it ZUN HOHON ‘YowaioN ‘1eang weylbiaH g 'Asuuey pio 8yl py siseuibug syued g0dD
Pl G0L'BL Ors ZLNN 'sdwelioN "AqioD Wied sng sjeg AgioD 'esnoH UIMIE] i Bunoeauen0snyd 040
0008y LHB SLYM 'SUUSays "Wiud 'PEOY BUIIPGOAA 04 se01neg Buyooy JRUISNPU| AU d £0eD
LE552'96 D11 §XO 'PIoXQ 'uoiBugpny ‘eue’] piojBue ‘UnoD WO suonniog Aunoes uolQ £009
PO LPB'6 DNG 2237 ‘eur] plojusassy ‘Unoy ayoybiy 2 PI UOISIA BYSUQ 7000
HdO0 89S
00'00s't anysebpuquies 'uspIOp 8jdesls 'PuUT HODJGUWON ‘Brus puF 3O0UqQULON weg Agucbeig I JSNIO 000
69206 838 M4 ‘Bupng 'peoy mebBseo ooz ‘esnoH 2inBO P 1eal4 sIab0 0000
o Fdors ] 100 07 ‘voidelg ‘wue.) uoppeym ‘@BpoT RuL 'y wuN Weid SHN DOND
eLy8eL ZVE BYN 'yoimioN ‘weybuusiey ‘pueh uonels ‘femies pio yeudsy YN HOND
0Z0v5'e OHE LE3d MIOHON IMIEN Weywng 'PROY ARAQ '9510H SKeS weag 3§ 150d NIOHON VOND
< PAAA H18 L1SE WNOWUOAY ‘ABM YMNO4 SI8QSIN BOND
vO'LL W0 897 Me4NS IaeWMaN ‘peoy jodeQ PIT QUM JuRld JOMIBWMON S0ND
9z'964'%S 307 YZON 'SHON NEeMBN "aAuQ jsunig P uemay) slebBmen ZOND
00'999'€ VHP 0£3d YMiopoN ‘uud sbury ‘peoy Jepusset P17 A2u4poo) BliiAeN SOND
0¥ 8809 OrZ 0£3d ‘918183 Iensnpu) UUAT yuoN "Aeas uebieg "asnoy uosieN SUONNIOS BISEAN YIOMaN SOND
629} OHB P0G TUdY 'JUOH 1B UOBNS ‘PEOY WBW €8 'Z Iun PRI QINOS SOUBUSIHBIN HIOMISN POND
+9 228'61 NHO 6N ‘Asung weyuiey ‘peoy sbup, | L PYT S90S [BOLIORIT MIOMIBN £OND
00'806 Ndb Z1 37 'SA4SIISa0i9] "YUOMISHNT “YEd BILED '1UN0D PUBIPHIN 51 LAU0 Jew, payuw SULOHRIG SpIMUOLEN ZOND
8T0E£0°C F3L YWY 'PIOJLIOY 'PY PIOISICEIS "UUE %00IF ‘€L TN SIUB|RaG [BUOHBN LOND
00098 862 1£3d ‘weyoray ‘i AsusyD gy (oa14 JUBId) PUBT O TN 0OND
LZ°0ZL'0¢ AY6 SEAM 'SHOIMIBAA 'BLINOgsalon ‘peoy pIoieAS uBd eusd Aauor JISUNK AQWD
Ga'T6E Ot §LHN USRI Sysey esno welegei] seomiag wewebeuey et NSIN' - NGNS
£9EB6'PL a1l THJ ‘PIRYIY 10413 PI&aH JuRld 2SO SO LOWD
02128'2 ADE 81vs ‘siqkpuen suuew uebloy  SOWD
8z'o18'0l SH €1LHY 'PeoY SEnoyyoRlg ‘UuES Isnowoed ‘gl Iun SIONPOIY ABID JEINPOIN HOWD
3 S93IPPY PuieN Aay

sioypa+s) Auedwon - g
pejiui] Joldjeyd
PRI POOA '@ SUBIIIA JB3 [ N



1241 6102 Aeruged i

60'5102 WA DS Sdi

LZ {0 gL abed

= § aimeubig

¥Z'800°0L HdO 513N ‘Jusy ‘aucispiei ‘Ubleed Jsep IiiH StHIWS ‘weg a1Buyg PEIY) 9 JOOY (BLESNPU| DdiY HOMWD
00'94£'2 90 6N 'PROY UMPODL) YR SSAUISNG UDIUKLOG '6 ¥UN pi1 seebaibby Sry o040
#0eL'9 ISP 26 ‘weybuiuig ‘sieyIsN TeaRS uoA(] (05 p11 07 Bumeg 3 jleydsy o 304D
o00Pe'Z ING ZZON “anysweyBuioN Hieman 'sieisg eushpu) aue a8po Y Iun pi1 09 9 1o6biy aocyd
66'6¥L ML LIN 19818 SBIOYOIN 1S ‘B0 1804 PIC 8Ul p1Y sasudiaiul vaid o040
SZ 0L N9 949 €765 X08 Od AZ 9 AomaN/pyT XN 19%SY 2042
o0zLE'E J-46 LA ISISBUDUBIY “YOOIQUICT 'aSN0H PBYREH SMEBYNSUB) [RIUSWLOIAUT § S0IN0SSY Youo
QD0BY'E HY0 7.9 ‘RiAjuBg ‘838id BBMm 6 'Q Iun P %N pIooay 60MD
Z9'69L'L 32 €47 '100d:2A17 ‘BUBT UBAIYD) OF1L-971 D17 SMOPUA (2191 V3N 8040
9E9LL'L NSB LEDN 'SIUIT ‘WeyURID Yied sng senbg s 21 1un P swaishs sbeongs Pxey 104D
0099Z'y XUS 48D 'Peoy weypiod 6L ‘PIEA Lodsurl| PO a4 P11 Supue sfeusie My 804D
00'vZY's rdZ LHC "Aepn uopod 6 PI SO0IAISS [RUOISSS0I] SuuRY SOMD
£1'6E6'8 1d6 SNAA 'PECY doopped 7 *anuer) ssauisng yopped Y1 SUORAIOS 40013 pasey YOHD
00°00%'T Nd9 £1Q 'Aemarcs ‘azeamog aouden papIY sawo(] Jepey 0D
129 AN LN "USIMION '6ZE X0H Od ‘SIqena0sy SIN00oY 188ld DYy saomiag Buuotow vy Z04H0
SBZLL'P A0S Sl ‘usalEy N voluig yblen ‘peoy sbipuaug ‘abpon abpueys qq0Q v o LOMD
Z5'158'9 ddE 2371 181880187 Py UKW 68PL 'L Jun SYD conD
Z6'PILL'G N18 SON ‘weybugioN ‘abeiiA poomissg ‘peoy JOO ‘SHeD ouf P seomuag Buiping dMd = 004D
00509’y AME pv1 'pieepd sdoysig ‘192 Xog Od Pl SBje0osSsY BI0Id  WOdD
00089 arg Zwo ‘peoy praybuudg ¢, pajury died Agsnpu) sonpold 1049
0000Z'L SH9 LMD “Hed ssauisng amau) 'Aep enasig PIBIYS LIESH /L P10 JUBABLd Mad0
B609€ GNG 0EdI ‘weybnoy "aies3 jeusnpu) weybnoy ‘g yun PI7 S1ONPOLG UODRIY r0dD
0989 136 ¥E71 WRd Ssausng ASISMOUY 'HN0D SISHIA PY7 SOREWBU UoiSald 10dD
ouolT 4017 6ZNN 'PEOY UOISBIOAA 76 PYT Suonpn|og sewy onewbesd HOdD
00°960'L NY6 ¥287 ‘aue ey uued ‘abeyo) esoy Py SeIAesS BMOG 90D
000LL} Iy 1190 0quy suapusp ‘pecy uopuo ‘efiod pio syl P BuginsuaD ssauIsng asNOWSUOd 4040
LPES (N6 PHM MWE( SSIUISNY UOPUIBM "SALQ JOUNONE 'SIHOM Yo:104eH liwid 3040
9, 02L'6 N1L $Q8 'PROY PISYSNBAA 'ISNOH JORND PIT 1BILA26|3 UOSIIM Siltd aodn
0002L N3 Z€3d IH ai Jo moug gp ‘alipo sieyoeoy SSOIBS IRfBA XILO0Y 2049
9608, FAAL €280 'sque) ‘uopeg 'peoy abBpuquiel ‘esnoH uoMaN uueq Jejed YodD
3 SS0IpdY aweN Ray

siojposs Aueduion - g
payuy youreyy
P POOM R SWEBI||IM e8|



b2ihL 6102 Areruqed gL

80°SLOZ WA TS Sdl

L2 J0 v} Bbed

\%\\ ampubis

A8 LLYAA ,
00248 'QAYSEOUET 'PIOJUIRY ‘SIEISY [BLISNPU| PICJUIEY ‘2800 USeMpuEg DEZ ' 9snoH Aejes PI1 S90IAIDS SUIBQDAT B SIAMOUS M08
95 pZE'S GHZ ZEHN MIONNS ‘orsamo| 'ABpA SpIBLIBY SYIBd S58UISNg MBIA ABND ‘7 'ON P11 BuneIoosg pIRIUS oS0
00'G65'ELL HMP 083d "Kem vosBpoH 07 pn Bupsauibug uosbpoy uneyg HOSD
ZoveL'e 337 £4AA ‘ABISpiY 18BS 'AUET IO JODI '98N0H WIALION pr suopnjog (EREIQ 13 AdeD e dieys o080
G681 FHE 9HY ‘feung ‘Asoy 'yoeouddy UOREIS SSNOY aouaIMET IS P11 SUOCROBULOD NOS 4080
o Fovy'09 DAs 619 ‘Peoy Xed 2 1un P eaH ssoileg O 3059
000EE Nd. 887 BjewmaN pIOWS) WiBg sng sepemuET '€ Iun {BJUALLIUCIHAUT PRaS aoso
0g'vZL'6t Dd0 ZZON 'PIGXR] ‘proy UOUBID ‘T Hf P Buussuibud iomesls YIS 2080
00801 NSE ZLdH “lied SSauisng xassalD ‘PEOY XgjijeH 'IsnoH J008 Ayuyt v/ payiwr dnoig) 1008 €080
866821 108 gy, faung 'sswey] uc Aiqung "1Ballg usalt) ‘esnoy [jemieg B{pUyDg YOS
00°08% THE LOH 19865 PUBLBQLINYLON ‘BAuaD) EIPOYY B4 ) Py Buginsuod YIvOS 808D
(4 X AVAA] 1M 83d 'ybnoiogmen 'peOY SUOILND 96 py Buduad safeg 8080
086 VG 737 Ueisea ‘aue uogouny "uopybiy Z in P17 SIOPRIO08(] LOSISPURS 9082
00042 Sr'g ZON 'Peoy wewl3 6L AydeiBojoyy Aqint |pnwes 4080
06°000'6 A4E 0137 2007 TAONOUH ‘BAuG BB LUNOY BujIBl 'SSNOH BaWlid jonuos Buping snieg 08D
8£'¢8Z'L 1158 279 ‘PECYH JYIAUSY "S1EIST BIISNPU BIISY "S-b U Auedwo) Aiddng reusnpu oidjeg €082
goozL'e Ydg ¥13d ‘nysabpuquie) '[emnQ 'prOY YOAGSIM O P11 (v3) suonniog 18N Aisjeg 208D
yLegL't Vd. ZLNG ‘BUBT ¥ompNo) 'aguen esudiejug ogener | un P11 SeMI0E. USRS 108D
8LWZLL XdE 1S Uouay ‘Aemwel) IO TLON P17 (SpAID) mopeIy § 008D
09'8Z8'¢ X9 #1100 YYD YINOS Wied 9sudiejul udiniy) finog TSNy HOND
s HAE Li3d Wequould Aea ssudisiuly pajuL] sewoAoy DOHD
sipee'e U9 LTI JSISSUDUBHY 'UOIIMG "Nied (O3 UOBOUND 'E R | SHUN Bunadaay uopioy d0MD
DHL 6¥S 'pRGISISaYD .

€202 ‘peoy adloyiAog ‘9SNOH Jjik puBiMoy ‘aiiuan Buissannld WusLiAed ejey | Ew jeAoy pi1dnoig) pepy eACH O0UD
LLGpp SYE LVS 'WOQSEM ‘easuemg ‘prROY SBUDY SI040ANS PBIBUEY] SBUOT PUBIMOY NOHD
00'082'2 $3Z SuAA 19aug auojsBuin g7 paun oMl anoy  WOMD
00Q90'e 08g ¥za0 ‘#BpuQUIRD ‘UOHIW ‘PROY dIYSUIM pr (ebpuquien) sopeanuor Suyooy 1040
9/ €ES'LL ADS 905 'SUUSHIOA WINOS 'WeiayIoy ‘1eisT] pu) AgelisH Aepl HamuyLeIg Py 98pj00y 0uD
000Gk 1S4 9170 eans Aasan | SUOREOIGN BUICY FoMD
00'09 095 13d 'ybnoscqiaiad ‘siebus 'agues ssauisng axeue4 | (SluswaIoURY) P11 00 9 sy a0y 1040
3 ssesppy

aueN Aoy

ssoupasn Auedwon - ¢

PajlwI] JOIO[RYD
PaHWI] POOAA B SWEI(IM 423 (oW




1241 6107 Aeruted 6} B0°'GLOZ 48N TOS Sdl 12 0 ¢ wieg

- § sineabis
0Z'LOE Vd6 860 'UDNPPaY ‘PEOY MOPESIN ILNG e SUCOW ‘9SNCH Jailiaid Aunoeg g asy ABojouyss] Z1 LOLD
or'062 456 LNg 'bS Wed 9ousng xesang 0 KISIDAUN '|Ques) uolBAcU| X8ssng aul Aunoeg Z1 0010
0569 SOG LYOY ‘980|0 aljazes) 'Spidld YSIAUUIM § P17 [euoneuwssu| ebedyms 3180
65C8S0L TOP LET HiBd SESUISNE N0osBId "ABM RUIBIDUIS ‘L7 N py7 suopile p sbuipa) popuaedsng aLsd
00 8 UYSIBISBOM ‘sacifisunig ‘eus (oMo 'sweg Syl ‘g Jun fedsiq g Aswor Apanig . 018D
082251y NN9 SLdN ‘UUSNCWUOK 'MOISEBYD ‘BUB0) UCINGLISIO JUlWBARS ‘@SnOH WNuusiiii P17 $308(1 JO0I4 apSCdilio?) 318p{BMPMS 18D
GHLES's 1AL ZLYN 'pecy weybie ‘ssnoy penig p11 dnousy penig vi8D
00ZL2'y TNY 0IS 'PEOY UOPUOT “Wed ssausng ucibupy Pasg aunRung 19ans 6182
¥¥'960'L HOS 13d 'squie) 'yBnoioqieiad ‘sjeBuag sAQI] PIML NIBd SSAUISRE SUBWIPOOD § JuN P uononusuog 3 Bupuad aps 8180
00 06€'E HPE PENL ‘PEOY JBIIOD ZE XNBUAOW BASIQ 2189
08'ZL169 aNL 237 'peoy UopUsT 0L dT1 s1eupey 3 abioag ueydeals 918D
CLOML'LL 4L ‘Hodiy peisuBls ‘peoy sepiog Buol ‘punodwo) s:00eRUOD G B peUIT (eI JSS 518D
0O'sEt'L AQS 0834 19ang uosieN g2 Arsutor Joojasenbg y180
00'¥Z HAAY 0ETd ‘'SMoUEN Yoimpier ‘Aeas uosBpoH wuds £180
LoevELL Or0 ZIYM 'SpiSASSION ‘SMONIAA-S-UCIMBN ‘SHiBd B41 §1 "#SNOH asBu) P seoiag jessy Apaadg rAR=te}
00°080't 089 0LNN 'Sisuo 4 weubik 'peOY MEeUA €7 PN B4 wnioeds 182
7B LY 4v9 9£3d MNOHoN ‘uolumsuny ‘siefianedlo ¢f P Aeang Buipiing sieeds niso
00 06Y'66 336 BOVS 'SQUSY JO0SBPUNES ‘BAUQ BISUDAS(Q 'ULB S SPUEBIS] PV swelold Buiping jesaedg snoepeds 2080
LOGLS'L 8rs 60d '€ X0g Od QIR wWBPnos A0SO
{6856y (19 623d ‘squie) 'uopbuguny ‘unod voAaRH ‘gL 3UN pyt Buse Auadoid Hog X082
9E'LE2 ZA0 6130 Wed ssausing Aqiaug ‘@snod D3L0008 PIT YN J3L000S  MOSD
007882 DVE 0179 's00iny ‘uojbugses uncy) uouay pr1 (3miseonoin) sypwus A0SO
1979%'s QS £06 'SPUBIPIA 1SBM ‘UBMOSIIBH oA UBIH 'asnoH A sa0nRg Juswebeuew siS noso
00°805'Z IS8 ¥NG ‘2A0I9 YSNuling sied sssuIsng ysning ‘g Juf suoinjos awoydis 1080
00°962'L Ivg 013 'uoikT ‘pecy ybiH Ov8 P13 X g yBuis 5080
00°0S VX2 pL3d ‘uyor s uaibulia] ‘peoY USINYD PIO OF psjui seoiveg ules Aduns HoSD
POERG'L SV PAS WiBd SSHUISNE MESUES ‘UDHIAR UINOS 1 wowebeuey unog eubig d0S0
86105y Si'¥ 215 Wed uoysg PI] Seojueg jeouBUL SUBWAIS  Q0SD
00°085°S MLL 1134 19ans ubiH 61 Pt Buayd uospIRYINY WORCYRRIS NDSD
GO£GZ Dr/ SCW 1998 SSUIT L1} "SSN0H Jawiog) 'Jooy puooes ¥-paiyg 10890
3 SSAPPY awen Loy

sioypasn) Aueduion - g
P POI3{eHyD
PajuIr] POOAA R SWEIM Jea | O



1ZiLL G102 unigsd 61

B0'GL0Z WA TOS 8dl

1Z 10 g1 sbeg

ameubig

o

ZLOMVE' L §S¥ 979 ‘18IST [BUISNPU] ¥001807 'PEOY PIBYURID ‘GQ 1IuN a) Bupesuwibug dnou yosjuy  AADLD
G9LZ9'bLL ONZ GNN 'uordweyuoN (226 xog O o "ide( 1elipa saes p1 09 Bpig sunpay SIAel ), AOLD
19281 LVE 6X0 "uaxO swey] 'pecy Angssidy ‘mojjoH Adeaig P11 sisoH abpojeas) noLo
gL' LLL'S IHZ LLNG 153 pU| apiseur 'Aes uopi3 0g ¥UN P SwesAg jooosuRL] 1019
88'925'1 rv0 9di ‘uopkej) 'peoy yowmsd] PIO e SSaUISnE MAIA [IiH 'esnoi peisaddo), P payseddoy S0LD
VNS L3d 'ubnoioqimay Aisnpuy
Zy'806'} wiaises peay Yemen gl ssnop uobead pi seiddng vogonasuoy pue ABuior Xyol gaiddng uoNoNASUC) B AIBUIOP XU ] H0L0
08°06% HNG BHAA ‘PRON uomicu(] 'siEgs3 Buipeu | woousny Pl wodsued ) se00)  DOLOD
00 PE8 NVE 010D Molng 'Anapng ‘21204 %08 Od pajwi Suies | suely d0iD
6199 4YZ09S "Welsioy 'BACID) IS ‘BSNOH A0S YINOS PI SUOQNIOS JoHOM| UBY)  QOLD
L Esg'rL QGS 0£3d WoRON ‘uuky sBupy ‘spivid Asrsion P (1N} seomeg Jaqu| NOLD
00044 HyL £ZNG 'ubnosogsuies "aue sbuefieunung | peyury Buofoay ajsea uosdwoyl  WOLD
19'€92'2 19 GNN 'PeOY Suo)sapel 'si4 auoisaueH PY1 dnOIS) BRI BYL MOLD
0004z MEL ZLOY ‘UISHISE ‘IBUNORIg 1SS 'BURT |[PUNORIA PIO © SeYI88g [IawoRIg Z Auedwo? Aigjes 9 ylleaH arjoRIB| YL roLo
OL'E€8Y'6 Hdl 6281 ‘(YuoN} ams3 pug prybiuoT 'pi xog Od AuedwoD [EyaN papuedxa ay 0L
888 AMDZ 0£3d "anueAy uosiuua] eibuy 1sam o abayioD sy HOiO
00°05¢ VAL Z1ON ‘Aepn aiysumo(g ‘asenbg uoibuny | Buiping jo syugsy| passeyD Byl 901D
0058 MYL PLHS ‘yBinquipy "soe|d Uew MeN G 'C auns Kajeg pofoid Jo) UCRRIOOSSY 84, 4010
£6°GIT A3AG BN, Ao asudiaul  jun Buuoold $8800y 841 B/ P LOONLSUGD) $8800Y Buucoyy ssazoy Al apLo
102028 MLE SENS '¥ET X089 Od PLT SPGB ISR SSHuRY ) ao.Lo
00°'8¥S'L NHE 29% Wed BAB|IED '@8N0K JB1p0Z ‘C WIN suognjog Juswdinb3 158} 8010
842851 YHZ £240 ‘oY auey ‘unod ukeg § Pr] (selean) euu eua ) V01D
59 /pS'ey H4B OZON 00CIGRAYS “ed yooug ‘Aep yuwsyoBig Z 17 Supesu Bug pusidwal 60190
00°086'2 3HE PEH ‘leISuUsIMBY 'BACID USY 'aSNOH aA0.0YSY suonjog ABojouyos) 8010
09°¢61'Z AZ9 8N '88 X08 Od P17 SIUSAT QRSOL 20190
£LGLE'SZ NDL i ‘Repn GIBPUCAY G HUN i1 suepiundg and oMe] 9010
0E'8EL YNZ LYH 'PROY PISYIo0Y B #un fisuysng g Joike | 5010
8O LLLE FHE vZ1 ‘loodma 'eveds ‘peoy ssepoos I 07 sleydsy shemig ) 1)
8E7LG6T 3016 1£9 'ISNOH PUBILIOG ‘99791 X908 Od pi7 Buipes) ceule] £010
966129 gH. 8SM ‘aIeisT Buisnpuj apis amddon) ‘peoy exddor 159m LSIBW, P11 N [BIUSWY0IIAUT SIpIe | 019
3 Ssaippy aweN Aoyl

siojipas Auedwo) - g
pajiwi Youdeyd
PRI POOM R SWENIM 18310



1211 6102 ARG 61

S0°SH0Z JBA 08 Sdi

1o ) abey

’ .\\ aimeubrg
/-

9T ISV LPOZL Bupgeio} seus 08t
7L 928'T 3re pLn® ‘ybnoioquied ‘sue AsmeH 901 P i) SUOGNIOS JATRAA WIdIAY 0OXD
00002 1136 £1719 ‘e Asplag ‘sjelsy uwue abpuio P BAUBD UBA SPUBIPOOM,  HOMD
00°991's 49z 9L HN 'Wang sbuny ‘abejo] oy A {2102) Sumnsuo) Mo F0MD
00°00g 136 LIHY Xassng ISap Aameln Wied praypeaig P BIpSN SSBUISNE PRy WM - GOMD
GO0vE'L HOS 9MN 'yoImIoN ‘DY 4Bl uoiieiq ‘esnoy uoxes M7 ABoIOIT JBRUCIS DI DOMD
00'086'Z1 206 ZIBL ‘llemsiasbui ‘auen siepinog ‘eusmely pi {ebeined) uspun oM HOMD
80°905'¢ NN ALT 'Aepp s,auuawex 1S L SINM O/ MOMBM,  YOMD
Ve 9eL QOfY 0£3d MIOHON 'UuAT sBury ‘SMOLEN Yompiey 'Aep piojasaH LAUD LSRN, PI] SSEIO JOMON 1S9M 60MD
0008y SNE Z3N ‘anusay poomsbuiy vE pyy Aebing sau) puowsar 1ISM BOMD
v 86 ADS OZND 'v8POL X0F Od ‘FiT 20uBUL] jBIBWWO) aSL SPACIT op P11 (S101RJ002(Q) SISIUIEB WNSUBM.  JOMD
80664 ZOE L1 ‘peoy I edeyD Hied sseuisng flausBunt g1 o EEQISM 90MD
rrE6g's (1} 6718 '$S0ID SpIeUsD) 'Zobb X09 Od PalW SIOUCHEIS WBLLIBIBAY  SOMD
00°00¢ 3NZ 23 '208)d 1@iew Aepseny 0| P17 JBUOLY LIYIBS) DIBAA POMD
BZ'OPE 8AS 154 'ybnoioqueld ‘peoy 3040y 61 PIIsuSleM  COMD
00008y 102 YEON 'SOUr] ‘PIOJEIIS T3NS UBASISTY 7 ‘B4USY) SSOUISNG LOASISEN SPIBIO0SSY XOSPIBA  ZOMO
0LLE2 WIOSHON ‘uuk sbury ‘weyoesH ‘Juaoses) Aeusyd ‘g un P17 Alsuior piayexest LOMD
08'840°1 Nd YLS Wal] - u) - OIS 'SBA JID 1PRAS JBurD pi7Avedwol LBWI S HRM  00MD
79'686'71 11§ §10d 'Peoy SHIBAA 'solieg aSnoH UoUmMUa) P SMIYOA EOAD
as'/S} dfrg L LSAA ‘Wa0sa10 poomstiury 'esnop poomsBusy ljo8A ZOAD
01'918'89 VYr9 9LON ‘edysweyBunioN ‘uoixuid ‘eue Agiy P 81 uep LOAD
£5°161L ONY 0EId 'SMOLBN NoMpieH 'peoy Jadid PI JESMIUY £ 9 A 0OAD
Or' 96¥'6L avi 0157 19945 8SNOYSIUM "SIJOM UoIT saulshpuy uon ZoN9
00'Z0¢ £1HO LM 1905S JBMOD) L1 PR VAN Tilgle]
00218 YL 90y ‘Asues ¢per xod Od ey ssauisng XN pong
§L91Z'eR NAE LZAD ‘ausyovuep "Agliny ‘soeid 193eN ZZ-1Z Y1 sposlaug ooum ) X013
3 SS2IPPY aweN Aoy

s10}ipes Auedwion - g
paywiin] yoaopeyd
pasE] POOM 2 SWIRIHIM Je3 LI



12:41 8102 Aeruge. 64

0102 "BA 105 Sdil 1o | abey

0o 0l Buyieiol sauguy AieuipuQ L
HAY 0t3d
00°00L o'l 00t 0oL ApupIo ‘uuk 5,8ury 'uopesiy sjiasqduie] yed ssewsng shagdwed 2 papunt sBuipjop yororeyd  00DH
dr pojjen aieysitoed saleys anjep
JUIY jejos  dn pefies  JO 'ON feutwioN  adAp SEAIPPY sweN Aoy

siepjoyaleys - o
pejiir] yoloieyd
PajiuIl"] POOAA ¢ SWEIIIAA 183 LON



